18
20
22
24
28
30
32
40
44
46
52
54
56
62
72
74
76
8o
84
86
88

90
94
96

Contents

Introduction

Orthodox Synagogue, Budapest
Stadiongasse Residence
Austrian Linderbank

Villa Wagner |
Universitatsstrasse Residence

Residential and Commercial Building “Zum Anker”

Vienna Municipal Railway

Danube Canal Structures

Vienna Academy of Fine Arts

Residential Building Linke Wienzeile
Modern Gallery

Telegraph Office of “Die Zeit” Newspaper
St Leopold Church at Steinhof

Postal Savings Bank

Peace Palace, The Hague

Lupus Sanatorium

Residences Neustiftgasse and Déblergasse
“The Metropolis” (“Die Grof3stadt”)
Kaiser Franz Josef Municipal Museum
Villa Wagner 11

Hotel Wien

Life and Work
Map
Bibliography / Credits



